Rev. 10.24.13
LDS100 Series
1 of 3
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
LDS100 Series
LED Lighting Power
Supply - Class 2

Rev. 10.24.13
LDS100 Series
3 of 3
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
Ordering	Information
Model
Number
Rated Output
Voltage
Rated Output
Current
Dimming
Interface
IP Rating Status
LDS100-24-U00 24	Vdc 4.1	Adc IP67 Released
LDS100-24-U04 24	Vdc 4.1	Adc Programmable1 IP67 Coming Soon
LDS100-24-H00 24	Vdc 4.1	Adc IP67 Released
LDS100-24-H03 24	Vdc 4.1	Adc 1	-	10	V IP67 Released
LDS100-24-H04					 24Vdc 4.1	Adc Programmable1 IP67 Coming Soon
LDS100-31-H03 31	Vdc 3.16	Adc 1	-	10	V IP67 Released
LDS100-31-H04	 31	Vdc 3.16Adc				 Programmable1 IP67 Coming Soon
LDS100-48-H03 48	Vdc 2.0	Adc 1	-	10	V IP67 Coming Soon
 Notes:
1 The Dimming Interface on these highly-lexible models can be programmed via a Graphical User-Interface.  The
options include 0-10V, 1-10V and Bi-Level dimming.  Maximum and minimum current levels and threshold levels are
also programmable.